AEG is a registered trademark used under license from AB Electrolux (publ).
 Tel.:  +49 69 400 500 81-0 Registered Office: VAT Nr.: DE308 826 539 Account (EUR): 159050012
 Fax: +49 69 400 500 81-9 Frankfurt a. M. HRB 106515  German VAT Register: Bank: Nassauische Sparkasse
 Mail: info@aeg-industrialsolar.de
Web: www.aeg-industrialsolar.de
Managing Director:
Stuart Brannigan
Finanzamt Frankfurt/M.
V-Höchst
IBAN:
DE 05 5105 0015 0159 0500 12
   047/243/52424 BIC / SWIFT: NASSDE55XXX
Solar Solutions GmbH Brückenstrasse 94 60594 Frankfurt
a.M.
Deutschland / Germany
1
EU-Konformitätserklärung
Declaration of EU-Conformity
Produktbezeichnung:
Product designation:
Solarmodul
Photovoltaic module
Typenreihe:
Type code:
AS-M1444-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1444Z-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1444B-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1324-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1324Z-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1324B-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1204-H(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M1204Z-H(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M1204B-H(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M1084-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1084Z-H(XX)-xxx/HV
AS-M1084B-H(XX)-xxx/HV
XX = M6: xxx = 425W-455W, in steps of 5 W
XX = M10: xxx = 490W-550W, in steps of 5 W
XX = M6: xxx = 390W-415W, in steps of 5 W
XX = G12: xxx = 636W-665W, in steps of 5 W
XX = M6: xxx = 355W-380W, in steps of 5 W
XX = M10: xxx = 445W-455W, in steps of 5 W
XX = G12: xxx = 580W-605W, in steps of 5 W
XX = M10: xxx = 400W-410W, in steps of 5 W
XX = G12: xxx = 520W-545W, in steps of 5 W
Das bezeichnete Produkt stimmt mit der folgenden Europäischen Richtlinie überein:
We herewith confirm that the abovementioned product meets the requirements of the following European
standard:
Niederspannungsrichtlinie / Low voltage directive: 2014/35/EU
Die Übereinstimmung des bezeichneten Produktes mit den Vorschriften der Richtlinie wird nachgewiesen
durch die vollständige Einhaltung folgender Normen:
The correspondence of the abovementioned product with these requirements is proved by the fact that these
products comply with the following standards:
IEC 61215-1:2016 / IEC 61215-1-1:2016/ IEC 61215-2:2016
EN 61215-1:2016 / EN 61215-1-1:2016/ EN 61215-2:2017 + AC :2017 + AC :2018
IEC 61730-1:2016 / IEC 61730-2:2016
EN IEC 61730-1:2018 + AC :2018 / EN IEC 61730-2:2018 + AC :2018
Der Hersteller trägt die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung der Konformitätserklärung.
The manufacturer is solely responsible for the issuance of the declaration of conformity.
Frankfurt, 07.12.2021